SMALL WORKS QUOTE #0402 LEICHNER LANDFILL LINER EXTENSION OPEN: WEDNESDAY, JUNE 11, 2025 AWARD: TBD

					Raz Constructio	n Co	Peak Environmental LLC			
	APPARENT LOW				20800 NW Krie		7800 NE 99th St			
				I	Ridgefield WA 98642		Vancouver WA 98662			
Bid Item #	DESCRIPTION	Unit	QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1		\$8,001.00	\$8,001.00	\$26,460.00	\$26,460.00		
2	Construction Surveying	L.S.	1		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,069.00	\$16,069.00		
	Record Drawings	L.S.	1		\$300.00	\$300.00	\$967.00	\$967.00		
4	Reimburse for Third Party Damage	Est.	1		\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00		
	SPCC Plan	L.S.	1		\$25.00	\$25.00	\$2,255.00	\$2,255.00		
6	Clearing and Grubbing	Acre	0.6		\$8,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$12,702.00	\$7,621.20		
7	Sand Drainage Blanket	C.Y.	690		\$50.00	\$34,500.00	\$73.00	\$50,370.00		
8	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	C.Y.	210		\$52.00	\$10,920.00	\$55.00	\$11,550.00		
9	Construction Geotextile for Seperation	S.Y.	2,060		\$14.50	\$29,870.00	\$24.00	\$49,440.00		
10	Impervious Liner	S.Y.	2,060		\$9.00	\$18,540.00	\$14.00	\$28,840.00		
11	Turf Reinforcement	S.Y.	90		\$37.00	\$3,330.00	\$58.00	\$5,220.00		
12	Aggregate Compliance Price Adjustment	Calc	1		-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00	-\$1.00		
13	Drain Pipe 6 In. Diam	L.F.	346		\$19.00	\$6,574.00	\$81.00	\$28,026.00		
14	Inlet Protection	Each	1		\$85.00	\$85.00	\$333.00	\$333.00		
15	Straw Bale Barrier	L.F.	315		\$13.00	\$4,095.00	\$11.00	\$3,465.00		
16	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	L.S.	1		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,361.00	\$2,361.00		
17	Seeding and Mulching	Acre	0.5		\$4,950.00	\$2,475.00	\$9,366.00	\$4,683.00		
18	Topsoil Type A	C.Y.	380		\$63.00	\$23,940.00	\$76.00	\$28,880.00		
19	Topsoil Type B	C.Y.	679		\$24.00	\$16,296.00	\$70.00	\$47,530.00		
20	Quarry Spalls	C.Y.	115		\$80.00	\$9,200.00	\$46.00	\$5,290.00		
	Sub-Total					\$179,955.00		\$319,364.20		
	Washington State Sales Tax (code 0666) 8.5%					\$15,296.18		\$27,145.96		
	TOTAL BID					\$195,251.18		\$346,510.16		
	·							· ·		